



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No-1/1 (U)					
Construction of reference and working bench mark - 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
Qty = 2 Ho					
@ Rs. 3528.41/Ho					
= Rs. 7057.00					
Item No-2/1 (U)					
Construction of reference pillar					
From T.M.B. page no.					
Qty = 7 Ho.					
@ Rs. 1614.19/Ho					
= Rs. 11299.00					
Item No-3/2					
Clearing and grubbing road land - 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
Qty = 0.704					
@ Rs. 53879.81/4					
= Rs. 37716.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/5					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M.B. page no.					
					Qty = 382.75m <sup>3</sup>
					@ R. 1143.30/m <sup>3</sup>
					= R. 43384.00
Item No - 5/6					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1514.86
					@ R. 190.42/m <sup>3</sup>
					= R. 288448.00
Item No - 6/7					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1889.34m <sup>3</sup>
					@ R. 192.16/m <sup>3</sup>
					= R. 362942.00
Item No - 7/8					
Construction of C.S.B.					
From T.M.B. page no					
					Qty = 700.65m <sup>3</sup>
					@ R. 2484.45/m <sup>3</sup>
					= R. 1740730

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 8/9					
Providing laying spreading and compacting WBM-II					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 284.06 m <sup>3</sup>
					@ Rs. 3726.92/m <sup>3</sup>
					= Rs. 1058669.00
Item No - 9/10					
Providing and applying prime coat					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2775.07 m <sup>2</sup>
					@ Rs. 42.34/m <sup>2</sup>
					= Rs. 117438.00
Item No - 10/11					
Providing and applying tack coat					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2775.07 m <sup>2</sup>
					@ Rs. 14.45/m <sup>2</sup>
					= Rs. 40099.00
Item No - 11/12					
Providing laying and rolling M.S.S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2775.00 m <sup>2</sup>
					@ Rs. 208.65/m <sup>2</sup>
					= Rs. 579004.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 12/13 Construction of PCC pavement from T.M. B. page no - Qty = 162.00 m <sup>3</sup> @ R. 6492.70/m <sup>3</sup> = R. 1051817.00					
Item No - 13/14 Hand chauldering From T.M. B. page no Qty = 67.50 m <sup>2</sup> @ R. 460.09/m <sup>2</sup> = R. 31056.00					
Item No - 14/15 (i) Binding out E Kan Stone From T.M. B. page no - Qty = 2 No @ R. 2009.48/No = R. 4019.00					
Item No - 15/15 (ii) P & A 200 m Stone From T.M. B. page no - Qty = 4 No @ R. 564.34/No = R. 2257.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 16/16					
P & F typical informetry board — 1/5					
from T.M.B. page no					
					Qty = 4 No
					@ R. 9542.11/No
					= R. 38168.00
Item No - 17/18					
P & F Boundary pillar					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 24 No
					@ R. 488.95/No
					= R. 11735.00
Item No - 18/19 (i)					
P & F 600 mm equilateral triangle sign					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 8 No
					@ R. 3618.79/No
					= R. 28950.00
Item No - 19/19 (ii)					
P & F 600 mm circular					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2 No
					@ R. 48436.4/No
					= R. 9687.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 16/16					
P & F typical informatory board - T/S					
from T.M.B. page no					
					Qty = 4 Mo
					@ R. 9542.11/Mo
					= R. 38168.00
Item No - 17/18					
R & F Boundary pillar					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 24 Mo
					@ R. 488.95/Mo
					= R. 11735.00
Item No - 18/19 (i)					
P & F. 600 mm equilateral triangle sign					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 8 Mo
					@ R. 3618.79/Mo
					= R. 28950.00
Item No - 19/19 (ii)					
P & F 600 mm circular					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2 Mo
					@ R. 484364/Mo
					= R. 9687.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 20/19 (iii)					
P & F 800 mm x 600 mm					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 2 No
					@ R. 6743.61/No
					= R. 13487.00
Item No - 21/19 (iv)					
P & F 600 mm x 450 mm					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 4 No
					@ R. 4718.26/No
					= R. 18873.00
Item No - 22/19 (v)					
P & F 900 mm side octagon					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 2 No
					@ R. 8595.36/No
					= R. 17191.00
Item No - 23/20					
Road marking					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 148.00 m <sup>2</sup>
					@ R. 721.98/m <sup>2</sup>
					= R. 106853.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 24/21					
Road marking on surface					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 54.00 m <sup>2</sup>
					@ R. 811.13/m <sup>2</sup>
					= R. 43801.00
Item No - 25/22					
Planting of trees					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 74 Trees
					@ R. 855.50
					= R. 63307.00
Item No - 26/23					
E/w in excavation for foundation					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 59.80 m <sup>3</sup>
					@ R. 283.94/m <sup>3</sup>
					= R. 16980.00
Item No - 27/24					
Provide PCC					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 9.20 m <sup>3</sup>
					@ R. 4602.81/m <sup>3</sup>
					= R. 42898.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Item No - 28/25				
Providing RCC in substructure				
From T.M. B. page no -				
				Qty = 67.30 m <sup>3</sup>
				@ R. 5430.53/m <sup>3</sup>
				= R. 365475.00
Item No - 29/26				
Painting of parapet walls				
From T.M. B. page no -				
				Qty = 41.28 m <sup>2</sup>
				@ R. 101.61/m <sup>2</sup>
				= R. 4194.00
Item No - 30/27				
4 pieces 1000 mm dia pipe				
From T.M. B. page no -				
				Qty = 15 m
				@ R. 3835.55/m
				= R. 57533.00
Item No - 31/28				
Providing and laying 300 mm dia				
Alum pipe - T/S				
From T.M. B. page no -				
				Qty = 40 m
				@ R. 923.31/m
				= R. 36932.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 32/29					
Dismantling old structures					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					$Qty = 2.43 m^3$
					@ Rs. 503.88/m <sup>3</sup>
					= Rs. 1224.00
Item No. 33/30					
Dismantling old structure-B/W					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					$Qty = 92.67 m^3$
					@ Rs. 237.67/m <sup>3</sup>
					= Rs. 21882.00
Item No. 34/31					
Dismantling of old structures					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					$Qty = 18 m$
					@ Rs. 249.17/m
					= Rs. 5738.00
					Rs. 6278843.00
Add G.S.T. @ 12% = Rs.					753461.00
Add L.C. @ 1% = Rs.					62788.00
Add S.F. = Rs.					104500.00
					Rs. 7199592.00
Qty for below @ 26.02%					
					= Rs. 1873334.00

Continuation

Rs. 5526258.00

